Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: John Calhoun Street Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 10/17/2022 - 11/07/2022

Narrative Description of Project:
Project improved 234 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 234 L.F. of roadside ditch and jetted (3) driveways.

2023-536 / John Calhoun Street Labor Labor Equipment Material Contractor Indirect

Hours Cost Cost Cost Cost Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project 1.50 $49.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.32
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted 8.00 $251.68 $170.68 $78.48 $0.00 $155.36
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit 9.00 $375.48 $39.15 $11.60 $0.00 $0.00
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout 32.00 $804.75 $210.36 $95.23 $0.00 $389.52
UTLOC / Utility locates 0.50 $20.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Grand Total 51.00 $1,501.88 $420.19 $185.31 $0.00 $575.20

(Before) (During) (After)

oy

Total
Cost
$79.43
$656.20
$426.23
$1,499.86
$20.86
$2,682.58




Project:John
Calhoun Street

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2023-536

Township/SW Dist:
Lady's Island/7

Completed:
November 2022
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